

## **Advertising Contract**

2023 Richardson Symphony League Ball Richardson Women's Club, TX – March 25, 2023

Quarter page 3.25" x 5" vertical \$150

# ADVERTISING CONTRACT

### **PROGRAM SPECS:**

□ Inside back cover 7.5" x 10"

Program size: 8.5" x 11" (vertical); black/white; 400 quantity

#### AD SPECS:

- ☐ Email electronic artwork to ads@richardsonsymphonyleague.net
- Ads must be 300 dpi in any of the following formats: AI, EPS, JPG, PDF, TIF
- Contributor agrees that the RSL shall have no liability by reason of error or omission
- Full payment must accompany signed contract by DEADLINE February 11, 2023. \*Ad artwork due February 9, 2023.

\$750

#### **RATES:**

□ Full page 7.5" x 10"	\$450		Business card 1.625" x 2.5"	\$75
☐ Half page 7.5" x 5" horizontal	\$250		Design charge/artwork setup	\$50
PLEASE PRINT:				
Company or Donor Name:				
Address:				
Phone/Email:				
Contact:				
Ad/Donation Amount:				
Check enclosed; Payable to Richa	ardson Symphoi	ıy L	eague	
Signature of Contributor/Date:				
Mail or email copy of contract to: r	rslball@richards	ons	ymphonyleague.net;	

Richardson Symphony League, P.O. Box 830583, Richardson, TX 75083

Richardson Symphony League is a 509(a)(3) organization directly supporting the Richardson Symphony Orchestra, a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization.

 $www.richardsonsymphonyleague.net \\ \phantom{www.richardsonsymphonyleague.net} \\ \phantom{wwww.richardsonsymphonyleague.net} \\ \phantom{www.richardsonsymphonyleague.net} \\ \phantom{www.richardsonsymphonyleague.net} \\ \phantom{www.richardsonsymphonyleague.net} \\ \phantom{www.richardsonsymphonyleague.net} \\ \phantom{wwww.richardsonsymphonyleague.net} \\ \phantom{wwww.richardsonsymphonyleague$